Biography



Barbara Adamska

Polish Energy Storage Association & ADM Poland

Barbara Adamska is an expert in distributed energy and energy storage and is the author of several dozen publications on photovoltaics, energy storage and distributed energy. Furthermore, she is the President of the Polish Energy Storage Association, Director of the Energy Storage Section of the Polish Photovoltaic Society, member of the Coordinating Council for the Hydrogen Economy, member of the Program Council of the Distributed Energy Network, permanent expert of the Parliamentary Energy and Climate Group. In 2015-2019, she worked as a permanent expert for the Parliamentary Mining and Energy Group. Since 2016, Barbara Adamska is the Chairwoman of the Energy Storage Congress in Poland, which she initiated. Barbara Adamska is the Chairperson of the Program Council of four editions of the Energy Storage Congress in Poland. She also is the initiator and Chair of the Polish Delegation to Energy Storage Europe.

Barbara Adamska founded ADM Poland in 2013 and leads the company as CEO in providing consulting services on the Polish RES market. Furthermore, she advises companies operating in the energy sector in the development and implementation of services, energy management and the construction of independent power and thermal systems. She is the author of operation and development strategy for 4 certified energy clusters. Barbara Adamska graduated from Warsaw University and completed her MBA at the Leon Koźmiński Academy. She is the winner of the Industry Personality statuette at the International Renewable Energy Fair REenergy. According to Energy Storage Report she is one of the 40 most influential women in the global energy storage industry.

